
No Name Laps Distance

24 HOUR

1 Adam Melling 16 64

2 Ali Allen 11 44

3 Amanda Strickson 11 44

4 Andy Baker 14 56

5 Bev Cossey 14 56

6 Carolyn Cottam 8 32

7 Daniel Slaughter 13 52

9 Karen Wickens 26 104

11 Katie Hollier 7 28

12 Kye Levantiz 10 40

13 Lisa Kirkley 13 52

15 Marsha Weale 14 3

16 Martin Swan 6 24

21 Rebecca Dickinson 11 44

22 Rob Duddington 8 32

23 Roger Cross 18 72

25 Shaun kemp 8 32

27 Suzanne Pancisi 13 52

28 Tina Lyons 14 3

29 Zoe Smith 13 52

30 Denise Pudner 10 40

No Name Laps Distance

12 Hour

33 Alan Balmer 5 20

34 Anita Hultum 10 40

35 Ben Fitzpatrick 8 32

36 Carl Howells 7 28

37 Cheryl Harker 5 20

40 Emily Wood 7 28

41 Fiona Weatherall 5 20



42 Gary Shann 12 44

43 Gemma Stephenson 8 32

44 Glen Hartley 4 16

45 Graham French 7 28

46 Graham Guy 6 24

47 Graham Jackson 6 24

48 Heather Woolley 13 52

49 Helen Padget-Smith 7 28

50 Jemma Rieder 8 32

51 Katie Matthews 10 40

52 Liam Payne 8 32

54 Paulo Zurek 9 3

55 Robert Thirsk 6 24

56 Samuel bixby 10 40

57 Shaun Louth 7 28

58 Siobhan Webb 5 20

59 Theresa Dean 4 16

60 Tim Dean 4 16

61 Vivianne Fraser 12 48

8 Eddy Eggleton 4 16

63 Michelle Latimore 6 24

No Name Laps Distance

6 HOUR

64 Allyson Buckton 4 16

65 Annie Chaplin 4 16

66 Bob Kilvington 5 20

67 Catherine Harker 4 16

68 Callum Manley 4 16

69 Carl Horton 5 20

70 Cat Slaughter 4 16

72 Charlene Welburn-tallis 3 12

73 Chris Harker 6 24



74 Claire Callaghan 3 12

75 Claire Johnson 7 28

77 Dan Maw 7 28

78 Daniel Gibbins 7 28

80 Donavon Brewster 6 24

81 Eleanor Georgiou 3 12

82 Elin Reeves 4 16

83 Elizabeth Silvester 7 28

85 Emily Saunders 4 16

86 Faye Roberts 4 16

87 Gary Bogg 6 24

88 Gemma Churchward 4 16

90 Graham Foster 5 20

91 Graham Silburn 1 4

92 Helen James 5 20

93 Iain Chalmers 4 16

94 Jackie Sharpe 3 12

No Name Laps Distance

6 HOUR

95 Jacqueline Booth 5 20

96 James Leeman 7 28

97 James McLeod 5 20

98 Jane Welbourn 6 24

100 Joanne Harkin-Arro 5 20

101 Kate Ayre 4 16

102 Kayleigh Bissell 3 12

105 Kirsty King 5 20

106 Laura Bentham 7 28

107 Lee Draper 7 28

108 Louise Booth 5 20

110 Marc Needler 7 28

111 Martin Torn 7 28



112 Matt Broadhead 6 24

113 Michael Barnard 7 28

114 Michael Dolan 6 24

115 Michelle Sutton 4 16

116 Mike Gill 4 16

117 Nick Marsden 7 28

118 Nicola Moodie 3 12

119 Paul Callaghan 5 20

121 Phil Booth 3 12

122 Pippa Russell 5 20

123 Rachel Atack 3 12

125 Rebecca Marler-Roe 7 28



No Name Laps Distance

24 HOUR

1 Adam Melling 16

2 Ali Allen 11

3 Amanda Strickson 11

4 Andy Baker 14

5 Bev Cossey 14

6 Carolyn Cottam 8

7 Daniel Slaughter 13

8 Eddie Eggleton DNS

9 Karen Wickens 26

10 Katherine Condon DNS

11 Katie Hollier 7

12 Kye Levantiz 10

13 Lisa Kirkley 13

14 Mark Taylor DNS

15 Marsha Weale 14

16 Martin Swan 6

17 Michele Lattimore DNS

18 Neil Clark DNS

19 Paul Allison DNS

20 Rachel Kemp DNS

21 Rebecca Dickinson 11

22 Rob Duddington 8

23 Roger Cross 18

24 Sally Wheelhouse DNS

25 Shaun kemp 8

26 Suzanne Hull DNS

27 Suzanne Pancisi 13

28 Tina Lyons 14

29 Zoe Smith 12

30 Denise Pudner 10

31

32

Number Name Segment 1 Segment 2

12 Hour

33 Alan Balmer 5

34 Anita Hultum 10

35 Ben Fitzpatrick 8

36 Carl Howells 7

37 Cheryl Harker 5

38 Deirdre Bouderba DNS

39 Denise Pudner DNS

40 Emily Wood 7

41 Fiona Weatherall 5

42 Gary Shann 12

43 Gemma Stephenson 8

44 Glen Hartley 4

45 Graham French 7



46 Graham Guy 6

47 Graham Jackson 6

48 Heather Woolley 13

49 helen padget-smith 7

50 Jemma Rieder 8

51 Katie Matthews 10

52 Liam Payne 8

53 Matthew Blackburn DNS

54 Paulo Zurek 9

55 Robert Thirsk 6

56 Samuel bixby 10

57 shaun louth 7

58 Siobhan Webb 5

59 Theresa Dean 4

60 Tim Dean 4

61 Vivianne Fraser 12

8 Eddy Eggleton 4

63 Michelle Latimore 6

Number Name Segment 1 Segment 2

6 HOUR

64 Allyson Buckton 4

65 Annie Chaplin 4

66 Bob Kilvington 5

67 C Harker 4

68 Callum Manley 4

69 Carl Horton 5

70 Cat Slaughter 4

71 Catherine Creasey DNS

72 Charlene Welburn-tallis 3

73 Chris Harker 6

74 Claire Callaghan 3

75 Claire Johnson 7

76 Craig Golding DNS

77 Dan Maw 7

78 Daniel Gibbins 7

79 Dionne Ashworth DNS

80 Donavon Brewster 6

81 Eleanor Georgiou 3

82 Elin Reeves 4

83 Elizabeth Silvester 7

84 Elizabeth Trubshaw DNS

85 Emily Saunders 4

86 Faye Roberts 4

87 Gary Bogg 6

88 Gemma Churchward 4

89 Glenn Silburn DNS

90 Graham Foster 5

91 Graham Silburn 1

92 Helen James 5



93 Iain Chalmers 4

94 Jackie Sharpe 3

Number Name Segment 1 Segment 2

6 HOUR

95 Jacqueline Booth 5

96 James Leeman 7

97 James McLeod 5

98 Jane Welbourn 6

99 Jenni Morgan DNS

100 Joanne Harkin-Arro 5

101 Kate Ayre 4

102 Kayleigh Bissell 3

103 Kevin Miller DNS

104 Kirsty Cooper DNS

105 Kirsty King 5

106 Laura Bentham 7

107 Lee Draper 7

108 Louise Booth 5

109 Lynn O’Connell DNS

110 Marc Needler 7

111 Martin Torn 7

112 Matt Broadhead 6

113 Michael Barnard 7

114 Michael Dolan 6

115 Michelle Sutton 4

116 Mike Gill 4

117 Nick Marsden 7

118 Nicola Moodie 3

119 Paul Callaghan 5

120 Pete Loughlin DNS

121 Phil Booth 3

122 Pippa Russell 5

123 Rachel Atack 3

124 Rachel Atack DNS

125 Rebecca Marler-Roe 7

Number Name Segment 1 Segment 2

6 HOUR

126 Richard Egarr 5

127 Richard Sharpe 5

128 Sam Russell 5

129 Sara Horton 5

130 Sheila Kerr 3

131 Sian Clements -12

132 Susan Lazenby DNS

133 Tamzen Maslin 3

134 Vikki Wilson 7

135 Hollie Oxtoby 5

136 Chris Gibson 5
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